
	
  

	
  

College	
  Board	
  Pre-­‐AP	
  Two-­‐Day	
  Trainings,	
  Summer	
  2016	
  	
  

Training	
   Where	
   When	
   Contact	
  	
  

Pre-­‐AP	
  English/Social	
  Studies	
   Crowley’s	
  Ridge	
  ESC	
  
June	
  6-­‐7	
  

2-­‐day	
  attendance	
  required	
  	
  
	
  

Sharon	
  Coburn	
  
scoburn@crmail.k12.ar.us	
  

	
  
Pre-­‐AP	
  Science	
  	
  

Pre-­‐AP	
  English/Social	
  Studies	
  	
  
Pre-­‐AP	
  Math	
  

Dawson	
  ESC	
   June	
  8-­‐9	
  
2-­‐day	
  attendance	
  required	
  

Regina	
  Prothro	
  
reginap@dawsonesc.com	
  

	
  
	
  

Pre-­‐AP	
  Math	
  
Pre-­‐AP	
  Science	
  

Crowley’s	
  Ridge	
  ESC	
   June	
  8-­‐9	
  
2-­‐day	
  attendance	
  required	
  

Sharon	
  Coburn	
  
scoburn@crmail.k12.ar.us	
  

	
  

Pre-­‐AP	
  English/Social	
  Studies	
   Southwest	
  Arkansas	
  ESC	
   June	
  27-­‐28	
  
2-­‐day	
  attendance	
  required	
  

Dana	
  Ray	
  
Dana.ray@swaec.org	
  

Pre-­‐AP	
  Science	
   Northwest	
  Arkansas	
  ESC	
   July	
  5-­‐6	
  
2-­‐day	
  attendance	
  required	
  

Larry	
  Driver	
  
ldriver@starfishnw.org	
  

	
  

Pre-­‐AP	
  Science	
  
	
   Arch	
  Ford	
  ESC	
   July	
  5-­‐6	
  

2-­‐day	
  attendance	
  required	
  
Sally	
  Stuart	
  

Sally.stuart@archford.org	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

Pre-­‐AP	
  Math	
   Southwest	
  Arkansas	
  ESC	
   July	
  6-­‐7	
  
2-­‐day	
  attendance	
  required	
  

Dana	
  Ray	
  
Dana.ray@swaec.org	
  	
  

	
  

Pre-­‐AP	
  Science	
   O.U.R.	
  ESC	
   July	
  7-­‐8	
  	
  
2-­‐day	
  attendance	
  required	
  

Sandra	
  Johnson	
  	
  
sandraj@oursc.k12.ar.us	
  

	
  

Pre-­‐AP	
  English/	
  Social	
  Studies	
   Southeast	
  Arkansas	
  ESC	
   July	
  11-­‐12	
  	
  
2-­‐day	
  attendance	
  required	
  

Renee	
  Treadwell	
  
Renee.treadwell@searkcoop.com	
  

	
  
Pre-­‐AP	
  English/Social	
  Studies	
  Pre-­‐

AP	
  Science	
  
Pre-­‐AP	
  Math	
  

Guy	
  Fenter	
  ESC	
   July	
  21-­‐22	
  
2-­‐day	
  attendance	
  required	
  

Amber	
  Cobb	
  
Amber.cobb@wscstarfish.com	
  

	
  



	
  

	
  

Pre-­‐AP	
  Math	
   Arch	
  Ford	
  ESC	
   July	
  25-­‐26	
  
2-­‐day	
  attendance	
  required	
  

Sally	
  Stuart	
  
Sall.stuart@archford.org	
  

	
  
Pre-­‐AP	
  Math	
  

Pre-­‐AP	
  English/Social	
  Studies	
  
Pre-­‐AP	
  	
  Science	
  

Wilbur	
  Mills	
  ESC	
   July	
  25-­‐26	
  
2-­‐day	
  attendance	
  required	
  

Sandy	
  Roe	
  
sroe@wilbur.k12.ar.us	
  

	
  
Pre-­‐AP	
  English/Social	
  Studies	
  	
  

Pre-­‐AP	
  Math	
  
Pre-­‐AP	
  Science	
  

Arkansas	
  River	
  ESC	
   July	
  27-­‐28	
  
2-­‐day	
  attendance	
  required	
  

Bill	
  Shelly	
  
shellyb@aresc.k12.ar.us	
  

	
  

Pre-­‐AP	
  Math	
   Northwest	
  Arkansas	
  ESC	
   July	
  28-­‐29	
  
2-­‐day	
  attendance	
  required	
  

Larry	
  Driver	
  
ldriver@starfishnw.org	
  

	
  

Pre-­‐AP	
  English/Social	
  Studies	
  	
  
	
   Northwest	
  Arkansas	
  ESC	
   August	
  1-­‐2	
  

2-­‐day	
  attendance	
  required	
  

Larry	
  Driver	
  
ldriver@starfishnw.org	
  

	
  

Pre-­‐AP	
  English/Social	
  Studies	
  
	
   Arch	
  Ford	
  ESC	
   August	
  4-­‐5	
  

2-­‐day	
  attendance	
  required	
  

Sally	
  Stuart	
  
Sally.stuart@archford.org	
  

	
  

Pre-­‐AP	
  English/Social	
  Studies	
   O.U.R	
  ESC	
   August	
  29-­‐30	
  
2-­‐Day	
  attendance	
  required	
  

Sandra	
  Johnson	
  
sandraj@oursc.k12.ar.us	
  

	
  

Pre-­‐AP	
  English/Social	
  Studies	
   Great	
  Rivers	
  ESC	
   September	
  8-­‐9	
  
2-­‐day	
  attendance	
  required	
  

Jimmy	
  Lou	
  Brandon	
  
jbrandon@griver.grsc.k12.ar.us	
  	
  

Pre-­‐AP	
  English/Social	
  Studies	
   Northeast	
  ESC	
   September	
  8-­‐9	
  
2-­‐day	
  attendance	
  required	
  

Gail	
  Burns	
  
gburns@nea.k12.ar.us	
  

	
  

Pre-­‐AP	
  Science	
   Great	
  Rivers	
  ESC	
   September	
  15-­‐16	
  
2-­‐day	
  attendance	
  required	
  

Jimmy	
  Lou	
  Brandon	
  
jbrandon@griver.grsc.k12.ar.us	
  

Pre-­‐AP	
  Science	
   Northeast	
  ESC	
   September	
  15-­‐16	
  
2-­‐day	
  attendance	
  required	
  

Gail	
  Burns	
  
gburns@nea.k12.ar.us	
  

	
  



	
  

	
  

Pre-­‐AP	
  Math	
   Northeast	
  ESC	
   September	
  19-­‐20	
  
2-­‐day	
  attendance	
  required	
  

Gail	
  Burns	
  
gburns@nea.k12.ar.us	
  

Pre-­‐AP	
  Math	
   Great	
  Rivers	
  ESC	
   September	
  19-­‐20	
  
2-­‐day	
  attendance	
  required	
  

Jimmy	
  Lou	
  Brandon	
  
jbrandon@griver.grsc.k12.ar.us	
  

	
  
	
  


